
TERM DATES 2021/2022 
 
Autumn Term 
 
INSET DAYS (3) 
Wednesday 1 September 2021 
Thursday 2 September 2021 
Friday 3 September 2021 
 
SCHOOL FOR THE CHILDREN  
Monday 6 September 2021 - Friday 17 December 2021  
 

• Half term: Monday 25 October - Friday 29 October 2021 
• Christmas Day: Saturday 25 December 2021  
• Boxing Day: Sunday 26 December 2021  
• New Year’s Day: Saturday 1 January 2022  

 
Spring Term 
 
INSET DAY (1) 
Tuesday 4 January 2022 
 
SCHOOL FOR THE CHILDREN  
Wednesday 5 January 2022 – Friday 1 April 2022  
 

• Half term: Monday 14 February - Friday 18 February 2022 
• Good Friday: Friday 15 April 2022 
• Easter Monday: Monday 18 April 2022 

 
Summer Term 
 
INSET DAY (1) 
Tuesday 19 April 2022 
 
SCHOOL FOR THE CHILDREN 
Wednesday 20 April 2022 – Friday 22 July 2022 
 

• Half term: Monday 30 May - Friday 3 June 2022 
• May Bank holiday: Monday 2 May 2022 
• Spring Bank holiday: Thursday 2 June 2022 
• Extra Bank holiday (Queen’s Platinum Jubilee): Friday 3 June 2022 
• Secondary Transition Day: Thursday 7 July 2022 

 
Total number of days: 195 
Inset days: Five days  


